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Republic of the Philippines
BATAAN PENINSUL.::ASTATE UNIVERSITY

City of Balanga, Bataan

April 30, 2015

Director ELISA D. SAl,..ON
Department of Budget and Management
Regional Office No. 3
City of San Fernando, Pampanga

Madam:

This is to submit to your good office the Quarterly Report for the 1stquarter of FY
2015 ending March 31 of Bataan Peninsula State University; to wit:

1. Statement of Appropriations, Allotments, Obligations, Disbursements and
Balances (FAR 1)

2. Summary of Appropriations, Allotments, Obligations, Disbursements and
Balances by Object of Expenditures (FAR 1-a)

3. List of Allotments and-Sub-Allotments )FAR 1-b)
4. Statement of Approved Budgets, Utilizations, Disbursements and Balances

(FAR 2) -..~,~·
ol"°{r.)

5. Summary of Approved Budget, Utilizations, Disbursements and Balances
(FAR 2-a) ·. .

6. Monthly Report MDisbursements (FAR 4)

Very truly yours, ...

,_.:-~,-.·~~. I

Cc: The Resident Auditor
BPSU Main Campus
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FARNo.1
•)

STATEMENTOFAPPROPRIATIONS,ALLOTMENTS,OBLIGATIONS,DISBURSEMENTSANDBALANCES
As of the Quarter Ending March 31, 2015

§ Current Year Appropriations
Supplemental Appropriations
Continuing Appropriations

: STATEUNIVERSmES AND COLLEGESDepartment
Agency
OperatingUnit
OrganizationCode (UACS)
FundingSourceCode{asclustered)

: BATAANPENINSULASTATEUNIVERSITY
: 06253
08 027 0000000
101

BalancesCurrentYearDisbursementsCurrentYearOblie:ationsAoorooriations Allotments
UnpaidObligations
115-20)=23+241Adjustments

(Transfer I Adjusted
{To)/From Appropriations
Realignment

2nd Quarter I 3rd Quarter I 4th Quarter
Ending Ending Ending
June30 September30 December31

2nd Quarter I 3rd Quarter I 4th Quarter
Ending Ending Ending
June 30 September 30 December31

1st QuarterAdjusted 1st Quarter
Ending

March31

Allotments
Received

Adjustments

1 1

T sfer
(Withdrawal TransferTo ran

' From
Realignment)

Authorized
Appropriation

UACSCodeParticulars Total Unreleased
Appropriations

Unobllgated l Dueand INotvet Due
Allotment Demandable and

Total EndingTotal
March31Allotments

Demandable
20=(16+17+18+19~ 21=15-10\ 22=(10-151 23 2415=(11+12+12+145=f3+4\ 18 1910=[(6+{-)7)-8+9] 1716141311 12

I. AgencySpecificBudget
GeneralAdministrationand Support

35,695,227.5110,514,666.5510,595,112.49 I 10,514,666.5546,291,000.00 I 10,595,772.4946,291,000.00 I 46,291,000.00GeneralAdministration.andSupervision I I 46,291,000.00
PAP

PS 5010000000 34,519,000.00
MOOE 5020000000 11,772,000.00

26,760,252.Sl
8,934,975.00

7,677,641.55
2,837,025.00

7,758,747.491 7,677,641.55
2,837,025.00 2,837,025.00

34.519.000.00 I 7,758.747.49
11,772,000.00 2,837,025.00

34.519,000.00 I 34.519,000.00
11,772,000.00 11,772,000.00

FinExp(ifapplicable)
co

5030000000
5060000000

7,894,054.402,354,859.302,379,945.60 2,354,859.302,379,945.6010,274,000.0010,214,000.00 I 10.214,000.00Support to Operations
PAP

10,274,000.00

4,868,518.94
3,025,535.46

1,478,394.76
876,464.54

1,478,394.76
876,464.54

1,503,481.06
876,464.54

1,503,481.06
876,464.54

6,372,000.00
3,902,000.00

6,372,000.00
3,902,000.00

6,372,000.00
3,902,000.00

50100000001 6,372,000.00
5020000000 3,902,000.00
5030000000
5060000000

PS
MOOE
FinExp(ifapplicable)
co

Operations
MFO1- HigherEducation
PAP

134,998,687.2231,768,445.3732,344,312.78 I 31,768,445.37167,343,ooo.oo I 32,344,312.78167,343,000.00 I 167,343,ooo.oo167,343,000.00

25,577,315.43
6,191,129.94

72,120,088.90
62,878,598.32

25.950,911.10 I 25,577,315.43
6,393,401.68 6,191,129.94

98,071,000.00 I 25.950,911.10
69,272,000.00 6,393,401.68

98.071,000.00 I 98,071,000.00
69,272,000.00 69,272,000.00

50100000001 98,071,000.00
5020000000 69,272,000.00
5030000000
5060000000

PS
MOOE
FinExp(if applicable)
co

MFO2 ..Advanced Education
PAP

PS
MOOE
FinExp(ifapplicable)
co

5010000000
5020000000
5030000000
5060000000

5,619,757.041,698,185.461,698,185.461,703,242.961,703,242.967,323,000.007,323,000.00 7,323,000.00MFO3 - ResearchServices
PAP

7,323,000.00

2,220,036.44
3,399,720.60

660,906.06
1,037,279.40

660,906.06
1,037,279.40

665,963.56
1,037,279.40

665,963.56
1,037,279.40

2,886,000.00
4,437,000.00

2,886,000.00
4,437,000.00

2,886,000.00
4,437,000.00

PS
MOOE
FinExp{ifapplicable}
co

50100000 001 z.sse.coo.oo
5020000000 4,437,000.00
5030000000
5060000000

955,384.75 2,983,998.07955,384.75966,001.93966,001.933,950,000.003,950,000.00MFO4- ExtensionServices
PAP

PS
MOOE
FinExp{ifapplicable)
co

3,950,000.00 3,950,000.00

1,144,909.50
1,839,088.57

395,473.32
559,911.43

406,090.SO
559,911.43

395,473.32
559,911.43

406,090.50
559,911.43

1,551,000.00
2,399,000,00

1,551,000.00
2,399,000.00

1,551,000.00
2,399,000.00

50100000 001 1,551,000.00
50200000 00 2,399,000.00
5030000000
5060000000 187,191,724.2447,291,541.4347,989,275.76 I 47,291,541.43235,181,000.00 I 47,989,275.76Total

Locally-FundedProject{s)·~
PAP ... --1

PS
MOOE
FinExp(ifapplicable)
co

235,181,000.00 I 235,181,000.00235,181,000.00

50101000 001

:~~!::!
50604040ool 52,287,000.00 21,143,500.oo I 21,143,500.oo52,281,000.00 I 21.143,500.0052,281,000.00 I 52,281,000.00
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Department
Agency
Operating Unit
Organization Code (UACS)
FundingSourceCode (as clustered)

""

: STATEUNIVERSmESANDCOLLEGES
: BATAANPENINSULA STATE UNIVERSITY
: 06253
08 027 0000000
101

c c
FARNo.1

STATEMENTOFAPPROPRIATIONS,ALLOTMENTS,OBLIGATIONS,DISBURSEMENTSANOBALANCES
Asof the Quarter EndingMarch 31, 2015

§ Current YearAppropriations
Supplemental Appropriations
ContinuingAppropriations

Particulars

13,512,000.00

Aooroorlations
Adjustments
(Transfer
(To)/From
Realignment

Adjustments I ITransfer
(Withdrawal TransferTo
Realignmenti From

Allotments

5=13+4)

Total Ending Ending Total

Current Year Disbursements Balances
UnpaidObligations

1stQuarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter (1~201=23+241
Ending Ending Ending Ending Total Unreleased Unobligated Due and Not Yet Due

Marchll June30 September 30 Oecember31 Appropriations Allotment Demandable '"'Demandable
16 17 18 19 20=116+17+18+19 21={5-10) 22={10.151 23 I 24

CurrentYearObli«ations

UACSCode Authorized
Appropriation

December31

143,399,000.00
91,782,000.00

52,287,000.00

50103010001 13,512,000.00
5010301001 13,512,000.00

Adjusted
Appropriations

Allotments
Received

13,512,000.00 13,512,000.00 13,512,000.00 3,743,400.77 3,743,400.77 3,582,284.45 3,582,284.45 I I 9,768,599.23

606,SS3.00 I 606,553.00 606,553.00 606,553.00 606,553.00 606,553.00 606,553.00 606,553.00
606,553.00 606,553.00 606,553.00 606,553.00 606,5S3.00 606,553.00 606,553.00 606,553.00
606,553.00 606,553.00 606,553.00 606,553.00 606,553.00 606,S53.00 606,553.00 606,553.00

606,553.00
606,553.00

2nd Quarter
Ending
June30

3rd Quarter 4th QuarterAdjusted 1stQuarter
Ending

March31 September 30Allotments

10=[(6+(-}7}-8+9J 13 14 15=111+12+12+14)

Foreign-AssistedProject(s)
PAP

Ill. AgencyRegularFund
Pension and GratuityFund 5010100000
TerminalLeaveBenefits 5010403001
Lump-Sumfor Fillingof Positions 5010499007
Lump-Sumfor Monetization LeaveCredits 5010499099
Lump-SumforMonetizationLeaveCredits 5010499099
MOOE

PS
MOOE
FinExp(ifapplicable)
co

Sub-Total,AgencySpecificBudget

PS
MOOE
FinExp(ifapplicable)
co

II. Automatic Appropriations
RLIP- RegularAppropriations
RLIP-MPBF

SpecialAccount in the General Fund
Motor VehicleUserChargeFund
MOOE
co

Sub-Total,Automatic Appropriations
PS
MOOE
FinExp(ifapplicable)
co

Sub-Total,AgencyRegularFund
PS
MOOE
FinExp(ifapplicable}
co

143,399,000.00 143,399,000.00 143,399,000.00 36,28S,193.71 36;285,193.71 35,789,731.12 35,789,731.121 I 107,113,806.29
91,782,000.00 91,782,000.00 91,782,000.00 11,704,082.05 11,704,082.05 11,501,810.31 11,501,810.31 80,077,917.9S

52,287,000.00 52,287,000.00 52,287,000.00 21,143,500.00 21,143,500.00 21,143,500.00 ·11 21,143,500.00
'!>)~1..J;r

13,512,000.00 13,512,000.00 13,512,000.00 3,743,400.77 3,743,400.77 3,582,284.45 ' 3,582,284.451 I 9,768,599.23
13,512,000.00 13,512,000.00 13,512,000.00 3,743,400.77 3,743,400.77 3,582,284.45 3,582,284.45 9,768,599.23

606,553.00
606,553.00

606,553.00
606,553.00

GRANOTOTAL

I
300.980.000.00 I 606,SS3.00 I 301,S86,SS3.00 301,586,553.00

PS 156,911,000.00 606,SS3.00 1S7,S17,SS3.00 157,517,553.00
MOOE 91,782,000.00 - 91,782,000.00 91,782,000.00
FinExp(ifapplicable} - -
co 52,281,000.00 I - I sz.zsr.oeo.eo 52,287,000.00

Recapitulation byMFO:
MFOl 167,343.000:00 I 606,SS3.00 I 167,949,SS3:00I 167,949,SS3.00
MF02
MF03 7,323,000.00 7,323,000.00 7,323,000.00
MF04 3,950,000.00 3,950,000.00 3,950,000.00

11 12

606,SS3.00 I 606.SS3.00 I
I I I

606,SS3.00 I 606,553.00 I I I 606,553.00

606,SS3:00 606,553.00 606,553.00 606,553.00 606,5S3.00

)M'\~n1t.n
301,S86.SS3.00I 72,876,176.53

I I
72,876,176.S3 , 72,017,32S.88

I I
72,017,325.88 228,710,376.47

157,517,553.00 40,028,594.48 40,028,594.48 39,372,015.57 39,372,015.57 117,488,958.52
91,782,000.00 11,704,082.05 11,704,082.05 11,501,810.31 11,501,810.31 80,077,917.95

52,287,000.00 21,143,500.00 ·r~~·21,143,500.00 21,143,500.00 31,143,500.00

167,949,553.00 32,344,312.78 32,344,312~78 31,768,445.37 31,768,445.37 13S,60S,240.22

7,323,000.00 1,703,242.96 1,703,242.96 1,698,18S.46 1,698,185.46 5,619,757.04
3.950,_000.00 966,001.93 -- __ 966,001.93 955,384.7S 955,384.75 2,983,998.07
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Department
Agency
Operating Unit
OrganizationCode (UACS)
FundingSourceCode (as clustered)

,,.

: STATEUNIVERSmESANDCOUEGES
: BATAANPENtNSULASTATEUNIVERSllY
: 06253
08 027 OOOOC100
101

C:,, c
STATEMENTOFAPPROPRIATIONS,ALLOTMENTS,OBLIGATIONS,DISBURSEMENTSANDBALANCES

Asof the Quarter Ending March31, 2015

§ CurrentYearAppropriations
SupplementalAppropriations
ContinuingAppropriations

FARNo.l

~
I

Particulars

Appropriations Allotments CurrentYear Obligations current Year Disbursements Balances
UnpaidObligations

1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rdQuarter 4th Quarter (15-20}= 23 + 24}
Ending Ending Ending Ending Total Unreleased Unobligated Dueand •I NotYetOue

March31 June30 September 30 December31 Appropriation Allotment Demandable and
Demandable

16 17 18 19 20={16+17+18+19 21=(5·10) 22=(10-15) 23 24

UACS Code Authorized
Appropriation

Adjustments
{Transfer
(Toi/From
Realignment

Adjusted
Appropriations

Allotments
Received

Adjustments

1
>f

(Withdrawal, Transferral Tran er
Realignment) From

Adjusted
Total

Allotments

1st Quarter
Ending

March31

2nd Quarter
Ending
June30

3rd Quarter
Ending

September 30

4th Quarter

December31
Ending Total

5=(3+41 10=({6+(-)7)-8+9} 11 12 13 14 15=(11+12+12+14

KRANo. 1- Anti-Comtptlon,Transparent,

OFWHICH:
Major Programs/Projects

Accountable and Participatory
Governance

ProgramBudgeting:
MPP

Other Major programs and Projects
PMS

PAP

KRANo.2 · PovertyReduction and
Empowerment of the Poor
and the Vulnerable

ProgramBudgeting:
MPP
MFOl
MF02
MF03
MF04
GASS
STO-AS

167,343,000.00 606,553.oo I 167,949,553.oo I 167,949,553.oo

7,323,000.00
3,950,000.00
46,291,000.00
10,274,000.00

7,323,000.00
3,950,000.00

46,291,000.00
10,274,000.00

7,323,000.00
3,950,000.00
46,291,000.00
10,274,000.00

167,949,553.00 35,099,860.46

7,323,000.00 1,775,119.12
3,950,000.00 1,002,958.57

46,291,000.00 11,314,716.25
10,274,000.00 2,540,022.13

35,099,860.46 34,523,993.05 34,523,993.05 132,849,692.54

1,775,119.12 1,770,061.62 1,770,061.62 5,547,880.88
1,002,958.57 992,341.39 992,341.39 2,947,041.43
11,314,716.25 11,233,610.31 11,233,610.31 34,976,283.75
2,540,022.13 2,514,935.83 2,514,935.83 7,733,977.87

CertifiedCorrect:

I,~~.::.AR
Budget Officer
Date: January 24, 2015

CertifiedCorrect:

~~
Accountant IV
Date: January 24, 2015

RJ:JI;j
DELIAR.TRINIDAD
Director,FMS
Date: January 24, 2015

Approved:

GREGO~RODIS, Ph.O.
Agency~e:?/Oepartment Secretary
Date: January 24, 2015
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Department STATEUNIVERSITIESANO COLLEGES
Agency BATAANPENINSULASTA.TEUNIVERSITY

~~ea::~:~nn~ode(UACS): --"':"''~=:1=-0000000==------
Funding Source Code (as clustered): _ _::lO::l _

c c
SUMMARYOFAPPROPRIATIONS,ALLOTMENTS,OBLIGATIONS,DISBURSEMENTSANOBALANCESBYOBJECTOF EXPENDITURES

As of the Quarter Ending March 31 2015

FAR No. l·A

§ Current Year Appropriations
Sopplemental Appropriations
Continuing Appropriations

Particulars
Not Yet Due

Appropriations

Allotment
Received

Allotments Current Year Obligations Current Year Disbursements Balances

UACSCOOE
Authorized

Appropriations

Adjustments
(Transfer
(To)/From,
Realignment

Adjusted
Appropriations

Adjustments
{Withdrawal,
Realignment)

Transfer
To

Transfer
From

Adjusted
Total

Allotments

ast
Quarter
Ending

March31

'"'Quarter
Ending
June30

'"'Quarter
Ending

September 30

4th
Quarter
Ending

December31

14

1,829.15

tst
Quarter
Ending

March31

'"'Quarter
Ending
June30

,,,
Quarter
Ending

September 30

4th
Quarter
Ending

December31
Total

Unreleased
Appropriations

Unobligated
Allotments

Unpaid Obligations
(15-20)=(2_~+24)

Due and I '"'
Oemandable Oemandable

5=U+4)
10=[(6+H71-8+9J

11 12 "

Total

15={11+12+13+1
4)

16 17 18 19
20=(16+17+18+1

9)
21=(5-10) 22=(10-15) za 24

Salaries and Waaes

SUMMARY
A. AGENCYSPECIFICBUDGET

Personnel Services

Salaries and Wages, Regular
Salaries and Wages, Casual/Contractual

Other Compensation
Personnel Economic Relief Allowance (PERA)
Representation Expenses
Transportation Allowance
Clothing Allowance
Magna Carta for Public Health Workers

Subsistence Allowance
Laundry Allowance
Quarter Allowance

Productivity Incentive Bonus
Honoraria
longivity Pay-Loyalty
Overtime Pay
Year-End Bonus
Cash Gifts
Other Bonuses and Allowances

Collective Negotiation Agreement Incentive
Productivity Enhancement Incentives
Performance Based Bonus

Personnel Contributions
Retirement and life Insurance Contribution
Pag-ibig Contributions
PhilHealth Contributions
Employee Compensation Insurance Premiums

Other Personnel Benefits
Pension Benefits
Retirement Gratuity
Tenninal Leave Benefits

143,399,000.00 143,399,000.oo I 143.399.ooo.oo 143,399,000.00 J 35,678,640.71 35,678,640.71 I 35,183,178.12 35,183,178.12 101,no,359.29

28,743,000.00

50101000 00 114,656,000.00
50101010 01 112,596,000.00
50101020 00 2,060,000.00

50102010 01110,248,000.00
50102020 00 444,000.00
50102030 01 444,000.00
50102040 01 2,135,000.00

198,000.00
50102050 03
50102060 04
50102070 04
50102080 011 854,000.00
50102100 01
50102120 01
50102130 01
50102140 011 9,383,000.00
50102150 01 2,135,000.00

321,000.00

50102990 001
50102990 11
50102990 12
50102990 14
50103000 00
50103010 00

50103020 011 513,000.00
50103030 01 1,274,000.00
50103040 01 513,000.00
50104010 00,
50104010 01
50104020 01
50104030 01

Lump-sum for Creation of New Positions 150104990 01
lump-SUm for Step Increments-Length of Services 50104990 101 281,000.00
Other Lump-Sum-Monetization of leave Credits 50104990 99

Training and Scholarship Expenses
Training Expenses­
Scholarship Expenses-

Supplies and Materials Expenses
Office Supplies Expenses
Accountable Fonns Expenses
Non-Accountable Fonns Expenses
Animal/2oologJcal Supplies Expenses
FOodSupplies Expenses

~~=i::~~~:~n~:b:~::;upplles Expenses I:~~:::j

50202000 001
50202010 001 5,419,000.00
50202020 00 38,721,000.00
50203000 00
50203010 001 6,231,000.00
50203020 00
50203030 00
50203040 00
50203050 oo

114,656,000.00 114;656,000.00
112,596,000.00 112,596,000.00

2,060,000.00 2,060,000.00
28,743,000.00 28,743,000.00
10,248,000.00 10,248,000.00

444,000.00 444,000.00
444,000.00 444,0CO.OO

2,135,000.00 2,135,000.00
198,000.00 198,000.00

854,ooo.oo I 854,ooo.oo
321,000.00 321,000.00

9,383,000.00 I 9,383.000.00
2,135,000.00 2,135,000.00

513.000.00 I 513,000.00
1,274,000.00 1,274,000.00
513,000.00 513,000.00

2s1,ooo.oo I 281,000.00

5,419,000.00 1 5,419,000.00
ee.m.coeco saza.ooo.oc

6,231,000.00 I 6,231,000.00

114,656,000.00 31,645,409.76
112,596,000.00 31,371,167.88

2,060,000.00 274,241.88
28,743,000.00 4,033,230.95
10,248,000.00 2,486,722.45

444,000.00 85,500.00
444,000.00 55,500.00

2,135,000.00
198,000.00

854,ooo.oo I 820,000.00
321,000.00

8,800.00
1,200.00

9,383,000.00
2,135,000.00

513,000.00
1,274,000.00
513,000.00

124,200.00
326,062.50
124,200.00

281,000.00 I 1,046.oo

S,419,000.00
38,721,000.00

6,231,000.00 I 1,585,764.96

805,915.27

1,829.lS

31;645 409.76 31,264,297.17
31,371,167.88 30,990,055.29

274,241.88 274,241.88
4,033,230.95 3,918,880.95
2,486,722.45 2,486,n2.45

85,500.00 85,500.00
55,500.00 55,500.00

8,800.00 I 8,800.00
1,200.00 1,200.00

820,000.00 I 820,000.00

124,200.00
326,062.50
124,200.00

1,046.oo I 1,046.oo

805,915.27

1,585,764.96 I 1,383,493.22

124,200.00
217,612.50
118,300.00

805,915.27

1,829.15

Maintenance and OtherOperatina Expenses 150200000 00 91782000.00 91,782,000.00 91,782,000.00 91,782,000.00 11,704,082.05 11,704,082.05 11,501,810.31 11,501,810.31 80,0n,917.95
Traveling Expenses 50201000 00 876,512.01

Traveling Expenses--Local 50201010 00 3,844,000.00 3,844,000.00 3,844,000.00 3,844,000.00 839,282.41 839,282.41 839,282.41 839,282.41
Traveling Expenses--Foreign 50201020 00 37,229.60 37,229.60 37,229.60 37,229.60

31,264,297.17
30,990,055.29

274,241.88
3,918,880.95
2,486,722.45

85,500.00
55,500.00

8,800.00
1,200.00

820,000.00

124,200.00
217,612.50
118,300.00

1,046.00

805,915.27

1,383,493.22

1,829.15 ,(

83,010,590.24
81,224,832.12
1,785,758.12

24,709,769.05
1,161,2n.55
358,500.00
388,500.00

2,135,000.00
198,000.00
{8,800.00)
(1,200.00)

34,000.00
321,000.00

9,383,000.00
2,135,000.00

388,800.00
947,937.50
388,800.00

279,954.00

3,004,717.59
(37,229.60)

4,613,084.73
38,721,000.00

4,645,235.04

(1,829.15)
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Department
Agency
Operating Unit
Organization Code (UACS):
Funding Source Code (as clustered): ~~~~~~~~~~~-

STATEUNIVERSITIESANDCOLLEGES

c; c
SUMMARYOF APPROPRIATIONS,ALLOTMENTS,OBLIGATIONS,DISBURSEMENTSANOBALANCESBYOBJECTOF EXPENDITURES

As of the Quarter Ending March 31 2015

FARNo.1-A

§ Current YearAppropriations
SupplementatAppropriations
Continuing Appropriations

Particulars
Not Yet Due

Appropriations Allotments Current Year Obligations Current Year Disbursements

UACSCODE
Authorized

Appropriations

Adjustments
(Transfer
(To)/From,
Realignment

Adjusted
Appropriations

Allotment
Received

Adjustments
(Withdrawal,, Transfer
Realignment) To

Transfer
From

Adjusted
Total

Allotments

1"
Quarter
Ending

March31

2nd
Quarter
Ending
June.30

'"'Quarter
Ending

September 30

4th
Quarter
Ending

December31
Total

tst
Quarter
Ending

March31

2"d
Quarter
Ending
June30

ard
Quarter
Ending

September 30

4th
Quarter
Ending

December31
Total

Unreleased
Appropriations

Unobligated
Allotments

Balances
Uni>aid Obligations
115-20)=(23-1-241

Dueand I and
Demandable Demandable

Continuation of Maintenance & Other Operating Expenses

Fuel, Oil and Lubricants Expenses I50203090 00
Agricultural and Marine Supplies Expenses S0203100 00

Textbooks and Instructional Materials EKpenses 50203110 OOI 9,699;000.00
Textbooks and Instructional Materials Expenses 50203110 01
Chalk Allowance 50203110 02
Other Supplies and Materials Expenses

Utility Expenses
Water Expenses
Electricity Expenses

Communication Expenses
Postage and Courier Services

Telephone Expenses
Mobile
Land line

lntemetExpenses
cable, Satellite, Telegraph and Radio Expenses
Awards/Rewards and Prizes

Awards/Rewards Expenses
Rewards and Incentives

Prizes
Survey, Research, Exploration and Dev't Expenses

Survey Expenses
Research, Exploration and Dev't. Expenses

50203990 001 3,947,000.00
50204000 00 10,122,000.00

~i::~:I
50205000 00
50205010 00
50205020 00 1,473,000.00
50205020 01
50205020 02
50205030 00
50205040 00
50206000 00
50206010 01
50206010 02

502.06020 001
50207000 00
50207010 00
50207020 00

Demolition/Relocation Expenses 50208000 OOI
Demolition and Relocation Expenses 50208010 00
Desilting and Dredging Expenses 50208020 00

Generation, Transmission and Ositribution Expenses 50209000 00
Generation, Transmission and Oistrubition Exp. 50209010 00

Confidential, Intelligence and Extraordinary Expenses 50210000 00
Confidential Expenses 50210010 00
Intelligence Expenses
Extraordinary and Miscellaneous Expenses

Professional Services
Legal Services
Auditing Services
Consultancy Services
Other Professional Services

General Services
EnvironmenVSanitary Services
Janitorial Services
Security Services
Other General Services

Repair and Maintenance
Repair and Maintenance - Land Improvements

Other Land Improvements
Repair and Maintenance - lnfrastucture Assets

Road Networks
Water Supply System
Power Supply System
Communication Networks

Repair and Maintenance - Buildings and Structure
Buildings
SchoolBulldlngs
Hostel and Dormitories
Other Structures

50210020 00'
50210030 001 234,000.00
50211000 00
50211010 001

50211020 001 180,000.00
50211030 00
50211990 00 2,955,000.00
50212000 00
50212010 00
50212020 00
50212030 001
50212990 00
50213000 00
50213020 00
50213020 991

:::::1'
50213030 04
50213030 05
50213030 06
50213040 ool
50213040 011 2,307,000.00
50213040 02
50213040 061
50213040 99

5=(3+4)

9,699,ooo.oo I 9,699,ooo.oo

3,947,000.00 I 3,947,000.00
10,122,000.00 10,122,000.00

1,473,000.00 I 1,473,000.00

234,000.00 I 234,000.00

180,000.00 I rso.ooo.oo

2,955,000.00 I 2,955,000.00

2,301,000.00 I 2,301,000.00

lO=ll"':<-)7)-8+9)
11

167,483.50
300,821.40

9,699,ooo.oo I 1,159,220.98

3,947,000.00
10,122,000.00

1,473,000.00

234,000.00

180,000.00

2,955,000.00

2,307,000.00

m,388.59

103,319.51
2,073,769.58

625.00

58,995.68
230,982.89
176,453.75

1,900.00

6S,OOO.OO
65,200.00

n,872.f:JJ

900.00
59,700.44

200,241.00

32,000.00
838.00

357,449.65
560.00

509,450.44

33,265.00

12 13 14
15=(11+12+13+1

4)
16

167,483.50 l 167,483.50
300,821.40 300,821.40

1,159,220.98 1,159,220.98

n7,388.59

103,319.51 I 103,319.51
2,073,769.58 2,073,769.58

58,995.68
230,982.89
176,453.75

1,900.00

65,000.00
65,200.00

n,872.flJ

900.00
59,700.44

200,241.00

32,000.00

357,449.65

509,450.44

33,265.00

n7,388.S9

625.00 625.00

11 18 19
20=(16+17+18+1

9)

167,483.50
300,821.40

m,388.59

103,319.51
2,073,769.58

625.00

58,995.68
230,982.89
176,453.75

1,900.00

65,000.00
65,200.00

n,872.60

900_00
59,700.44

200,241.00

32,000.00
838.00

357,449.65
560.00

509,450.44

33,265.00

21=(5-10) 22=(1CH5)

(167,483.50)
(300,821.40)
s,539,n9.02

3,169,611.41
10,122,000.00
(103,319.51)

(2,073,769.58)

(625.00)
1,473,000.00
(58,995.68)

(230,982.89)
(176,453.75)

(1,900.00)

(65,000.00)
(65,200.00)

156,127.40

(900.00)
120,299.56

2,754,759.00

(32,000.00)
(838.00)

(357,449.65)
(560.00)

1,797,549.56

(33,265.00)

23 24

58,995.68
230,982.89
176,453.75

1,900.00

65,000.00
65,200.00

77,872:flJ

900.00
59,700.44

200,241.00

32,000.00
838.00 838.00

357,449.65
560.00 560.00

509,450.44

33,265.00
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Department STATE UNIVERSITIES ANO COLLEGES
Agency
Operating Unit
Organization Code (UACS):
FundingSourceCode(asclustered):'--'"'----------

c· c
SUMMARYOf APPROPRIATIONS,ALLOTMENTS,OBLIGATIONS,DISBURSEMENTSANDBALANCESBYOBJECTOF EXPENDITURES

As of the Quarter Ending March 31 2015

FARNo.1-A

§ Current YearAppropriations
Supplemental Appropriations
Continuing Appropriations

Particulars

Appropriations

Adjustments

Authorized I (Transfer I Adjusted
UACSCODE I Appropriations (Toi/From, Appropriations

Realignment

Allotments

Adjustments

Allotment I (Withdrawal, I Transfer I Transfer I Adjusted
Received Realignment) To From Total

Allotments

5o{3'4)
10=[(6+{-)7)-8+9J

rst
Quarter
Ending

March31

11

Current Year Obligations

2od
Quarter
Ending
June30

.... I 4th
Quarter Quarter
Ending 'Ending

September 30 December 31

13 14

Total

15=(11+12+13+1
4)

"'Quarter
Ending

March31

16

2od
Quarter
Ending
June so

17

Current Year Disbursements

'"'Quarter
Ending

September30

18

4th
Quarter
Ending

December31

19

Balances
Unpaid Obligations
(15-20)=(23+24)

Total
Unreleased I Unobligated I I Not Yet Due

Appropriations . Allotments Due and and
Oemandable Oemandable

24
20=(16+17+18+1

9)
21=(5-10) 22={10-15) 23

Repair and Maintenance - Machinery & Equipment
Machinery
Office Equipment
ICTEquipment
Agricultural and Forestry Equipment
Marine and Fishery Equipment
Communication Equipment
Medical Equipment
Printing Equipment
Sports Equipment
Technical and Scientific Equipment
Other Machinery and Equipment

50213050 001
50213050 011 1,586,000.00
50213050 02
50213050 03
50213050 04
50213050 OS
50213050 07
50213050 11
S02130SO 12
50213050 13

50213050 141
50213050 99

Repair and Maintenance - Transportation Equipment I50213060 001 1,160,000.00
Motor Vehicles 50213060 01 676,000.00
Watercrafts 50213060 04
Other Transportation Equipment

Repair and Maintenance - Furnitures and Fixtures
Repair and Maintenance - Other Property Plant

and Equipments
Financial Assistance/Subsidy
Taxes, Insurance Premiums and Other Fees

Taxes, Duties and Licenses
Fidelity Bond Premiums
Insurance Expenses

Labor and Wages
Labor and Wages

Other Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses

50213060 99
50213070 OOI 1,172,0QO.OO

50213990 99

:~:~=:1'50215010 01
50215020 00
50215030 00
50216000 00
50216010 00
50299000 00

Advertising 50299010 00
Printing and Publication Expenses 50299020 OOi
Representation Expenses 50299030 0011

Transportation and Delivery Expenses 50299040 00
Rent/Lease Expenses 50299050 00

Rent-Buildings and Structures 50299050 01
Rent-Land 50299050 02
Rent-Motor Vehicles 50299050 03
Rent-Equipments 50299050 04
Rent-Living Quarters 50299050 OS

Membership Dues and Contribution to Organization 50299060 00
Subscription Expenses 50299070 00
Donations
Litigation/Acquired Assets
Other Maintenance and Operating Expenses
Website Maintenance
Other Financial Charges

Financial Expanses
Management Supervisory/Trusteeship Fees
Interest Expenses

Interest Paid to Non Residents
Interest Paid to Residents other than General

50299080 00
50299090 00

~~ I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I
50301020 00
50301020 01

Government 150301020 02
Interest Pafd to other Gneral Government Units 50301020 03

Bank Charges 50301040 001
Commitment Fees 50301050 00

other Financial Charges 50301990 00

502,000.00

126,000.00
130,000.00

203,000.00

780,000.00

174,000.00

48,000.00

93,000.00

1,586,000.00

1,160,0CX:tOOI 1,160,000.00
676,000.00 676,000.00

1,112,000.00 I un.000.00

502,000.00

126,000.00
130,000.00

203,000.00

780,000.00

174,000.00

48,000.00

93,000.00

1,586,000.00

502,000.00

126,000.00
130,000.00

203,000.00

780,000.00

174,000.00

48,000.00

93,000.00

1,586,000.00

1,160,000.00
676,000.00

1,172,000.00

502,000.00

126,000.00
130,000.00

203,000.00

780,000.00

174,000.00

48,000.00

93,000.00

33,495.00

131,112.27

40,506.32

24,090.30
39,000.00
lS,962.26

237,207.75

14,335.00
311,725.00
466,331.43
127,458.00

83,520.00
24,584.32

95,000.00
191,295.00

145,000.00

12

33,495.00

131,112.27

40,506.32

24,090.30
39,000.00
15,962.26

237,207.75

14,335.00
311,725.00
466,331.43
127,458.00

83,520.00
24,584.32

95,000.00
191,295.00

145,000.00

33,495.00

131,112.27

40,506.32

24,090.30
39,000.00
15,962.26

237,207.75

14,335.00
311,725.00
466,331.43
127,458.00

83,520.00
24,584.32

95,000.00
191,295.00

145,000.00

33,495.00

131,112.27

40,506.32

79,052.56
24,090.30
39,000.00
15,962.26

237,207.75

14,335.00
311,725.00
466,331.43
127,458.00

83,520.00
24,584.32

95,000.00
191,295.00

145,000.00

1,586,000.00
(33,495.00)

1,160,000.00
544,887.73

1,131,493.68

502,000.00

(24,090.30)
87,000.00

114,037.74

(237,207.75)

188,665.00
(311,725.00)
(466,331.43)
652,542.00

174,000.00

(35,520.00)
(24,584.32)

(95,000.00)
(98,295.00)

(145,000.00)
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Department STATEUNIVERSITIESANDCOLLEGES
Agency BATAANPENINSULASTATEUNIVERSITY

Operating Unit -~06°'25='---------
0rganization Code (UACS): -~08~0~27~0000000==------
Funding Source Code (as clustered): 101

Particulars

Appropriations

Adjustments
Authorized I (Transfer I Adjusted

UACSCODE I Appropriations (To)/From, Appropriations
Realignment

c· c
SUMMARYOF APPROPRIATIONS,ALLOTMENTS,OBLIGATIONS,DISBURSEMENTSAND BALANCESBYOBJECTOF EXPENDITURES

As of the Quarter Ending March 31 2015

Allotments

Adjustments

Allotment I (Withdrawal, ·I Transfer I Transfer I Adjusted
Received Realignment) To From Total

Allotments

5={3+4)
10=[(6'{-)7)-8+9J

l<t
Quarter
Ending

March31

11

Current Year Obligations

2od
Quarter
Ending
June30

.,., I 4th
Quarter Quarter
Ending Ending

September 30 December 31

12 13 14

Total

15={11+12+13+1
4)

1st
Quarter
Ending

March31

16

2od
Quarter
Ending
June30

17

Current Year Disbursements

'"'Quarter
Ending

September30

18

4th
Quarter
Ending

December31

19

FARNo.1·A

§ Current Year Appropriations
. Supplemental Appropriations

Continuing Appropriations

Balances
Unpaid Obligations
115-20)=(23+24)

21=(5-10) 22=(1CH5) 23

Total
Unreleawd ·1 Unobligated I I Not Yet Due

Appropriations Allotments Due and and
Oemandabte Demandable

24

21.143,500.00

21,143,500.00
6,143,500.00

15,000,000.00

3,582,284.45
3,582,284.45

606,553.00
606,553.00

606,553.00

606,553.00

72,017,325.88

20=(1S.17+18+1
91

Capital Outlays
Property, Plant and Equipment Outlays

Buildings and Other Structures Outlays
Buildings
School Buildings

Machinery and Equipment Outlays
Machinery
Office Equipment

50600000 00] 52,287,000.00
5060400000

50604040001 52,287,000.00
50604040 01 12,287,000.00
50604040 02 40,000,000.00
50604050 00
50604050 01
50604050 02

Information and Communication Tech. Equip't. 150604050 03
Agriculture, Fishery and Forestry Equipment 50604050 04
communication Equipment
Construction and Heavy Equipment
Medical Equipment
Sporn Equipment
Technical and Scientific Equipment
other Machinery and Equipment

Transportation Equipment Outlays
Motor Vehicles
Watercrafts
OtherTransportation Equipment

Furnitures, Fixtures and Books
Furniture and Fixtures

Boo"

B. AUTOMATICAPPROPRIATIONS
Retirement and Life Insurance Premium

C. AGENCYREGULARFUNDS
Miscellaneous Personnel Benefits Fund
(Specify allotment dass/object of expenditures)
Personnel Services

Other Personnel Benefits
Pension Benefits
Retirement Gratuity
Tenninalleave Benefits
lump-Sum for Creation of New Positions

50604050 07
50604050OS
50604050 11
50604050 13
50604050 14
50604050 99:=:115060406004
50604060 99
5060407000
50604070 01
50604070 02

13,512,000.00

52,_281,000.00 I 52,281,000.00

52.287,000.00 I 52,287,000.00
12,287,000.00 12,287,000.00
40,000,000.00 40,000,000.00

13,512,000.00 I_.13,512,000.00

52,281,000.00 J 21,143,soo.oo

52,287,000.00 I 21,143,SOO.OO
12,287,000.00 6,143,500.00
40,000,000.00 . 15,000,000.00

13,512,000.00 I 3,743,400.11

21,143,500.oo I 21.143.500.oo

21,143,500.00 I 21.143,500.00
6,143,500.00 6,143,500.00

15,000,000.00 15,000,000.00

3,743,400. 11 I 3,582,284:45

31,143.500.00

31,143,500.00
6,143,500.00
25,000,000.00

9,768.599.23
so103000 oo I 13,512,000.00

50100000 001
50104010 00
50104010 01
50104020 01
50104030 01
50104990 ·01

Buildings

Capital Outlays 15060000000
Property, Plant and Equipment ouuevs 50604000 00

Building and Other Structures Outlays 50604040 oo:

Lump-Sum for Filling of Positions I50104990 071
Other lump-Sum-Monetization of Leave Credits · 50104990 99
Productivity Enhancement Incentives 50102990 12

Maintenance and Other Operating Services I50200000 00

School Buildings

GRANDTOTAL soo.ssaooo.oo I 606,553.oo _l_~~..58_6,553.oo J 301,586,553.oo

606,553.00
606,553.00

606,553.00

606,553.00

13,512,000.00 I 13,512,000.00

606,553.00
606,553.00

606,553.00

606,553.00

606,553.00
606,553.00

606,553.00

606,553.00

13,s12,ooo.oo I 3,743,400.77

606,553.00
606,553.00

606,553.00

606,553.00

301,586,5:?_3__,001...72,876,176.53

606,553.00
606,553.00

606,553.00

606,S53.00

3,743;400.77 I 3,582,284.45

606,553.00
606,553.00

606,5S3.00

606,553.00

12,876,176.53 I 12,011,325.88

606,553.00
606,553.00

606,553.00

606,553.00

9,768,599.23

228.710,376.47

·r:~LINO.AC.SALVAO R
udgetOfficer

Date: January24, 015 ·

vr;fiodCo~cto
,.~~
Accountant IV
Date: January 24, 2015

..7:15:J)
DELIAR. TRINIDAD
Dfrector,FMS
Date: January 24, 201S

~pro~

GREGORIOJ. RODIS,Ph. D.
Agency Head/Department Secretary
Date: January24,2015



(
·" ( (~..

FARNo. 1-B

" Listof Allotments and Sub-Allotments
As of the quarter ending March 31. 2015

Department : STATEUNIVERSITIESANDCOLLEGES
Agency : BATAANPENINSULASTATEUNIVERSITY ~Current Year Appropriations
Operating Unit : D6253 Continuing Appropriations
Organization Code (UACS) : 08 027 0000000 Supplemental Appropriations
Funding Source Code (as clustered) : 101

Allotments I Sub-Allotments Funding Source Allotments/Sub-Allotments Received from COs/ROs Sub-Allotment to Regions/Operating Units Total Allotments/ Net of Sub-Allotments
No.

Number Date Description UACSCode PS MOOE co Total PS MOOE co Total PS MOOE co Total

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9=(6+7+8) 10 11 12 13={10+11+12) 14=(6+10) 15+(7+11) 16 = (8 + 12) 17=(14+15+16)
A. Allotments received from DBM

1 FY2015 GAA,RA106Sl 01-02-2015 Agency Specific Budget 01101101 143,399,000.00 91, 782,000.00 52,287,000.00 287,468,000.00 - 143,399,000.00 91,782,000.00 52,287,000.00 287,468,000.00
2 FY2015 GAA,RA10651 01-02-2015 RLIP 01104102 13,512,000.00 13,512,000.00 - 13,512,000.00 - 13,512,000.00
3 SARONo. ROlll-15-0000204 01-21-2015 TLB-Beatriz L.Soriano 01101407 442,286.00 442,286.00 442,286.00 - 442,286.00
4 SARONo. ROlll-15-0001539 02-20-2015 TLB-Maina T. Claravall 01101407 164,267.00 164,267.00 164,267.00 164,267.00
5 - - - -
6 -
7 - - - -
8 - -
9 - - - -
10 - - - -
11 - - - -
12 -

Sub-Total 157,517,553.00 91, 782,000.00 52,287,000.00 301,586,553.00 - 157,517,553.00 91,782,000.00 52,287,000.00 301,586,553.00
B. Sub-allotments received from

Central Office/Regional Office
1 - - - -
2 - - - -
3 - - -
4 - - - -
5 - - - - -
6 - - -
7 - - - -
8 - -

Sub-Total - - - - - - -
Total Allotments 157,517,553.00 91, 782,000.00 52,287,000.00 301,586,553.00 - - - 157,517,553.00 91,782,000.00 52,287,000.00 301,586,553.00

Summary of Funding Source Code:
Agency Specific Budget 01101101 156,911,000.00 91, 782,000.00 52,287,000.00 300,980,000.00
RLIP 01104102 13,512,000.00 13,512,000.00
PGF 01101407 606,553.00 606,553.00
TOTAL 171,029,553.00 91, 782,000.00 52,287,000.00 315,098,553.00

Certified Correct:

,f.i_S;p/
Budget Offic r
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FARNo. 2

STATEMENTOFAPPROVEDBUDGET,UTILIZATIONS,DISBURSEMENTSANDBALANCES
Asof the Quarter Ending March 31. 2015

Department
Agency
Operating Unit
Organization Code (UACS)
Funding Source Code (as clustered)

STATEUNIVERSITIESANDCOLLEGES
BATAANPEININSULASTATEUNIVERSITY
D6253
08 027 0000000
102

Aoproved Bud•et Budaet Utilization Disbursements BALANCES
Unpaid Utilizations

Particulars UACSCode Approved Adjustments Adjusted (10-lS) = (17+181
Budget (Additions, Budgeted 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter Unutllized ue and Demandab I Not Vet Due and
Revenue Reductions, Revenue Ending Ending Ending Ending Total Ending Ending Ending Ending Total Budget Accounts Payable Demandabte

Reali•nment) March 31 June 30 Sept. 30 Dec. 31 March 31 June 30 Sept. 30 Dec. 31

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

I. Agency Approved Budget
General Adminsitration and Support

General Administration and Supervision 38,407,110.00 38,407,110.00 13,087,170.73 - 13,087,170.73 13,087,270.73 - - 12,791,333.23 25,615,776.77 -
PAP

PS 50100000 00 28,640,020.00 28,640,020.00 6,928,338.93 6,928,338.93 6,928,338.93 6,928,338.93 21,711,681.07

MOOE 50200000 00 9,767,090.00 9,767,090.00 5,862,994.30 5,862,994.30 5,862,994.30 5,862,994.30 3,904,095.70

co 50600000 00
FE 295,837.50 295,837.50 295,937.50

Support to Operations 8,524,230.00 8,524,230.00 2,312,912.02 - - 2,312,912.02 2,844,515.44 - - 2,844,515.44 6,211,317.98 -
PAP

PS 50100000 00 5,286,780.00 5,286,780.00 1,156,456.01 1,156,456.01 1,688,059.43 1,688,059.43 4,130,323.99

MOOE 50200000 00 3,237,450.00 3,237,450.00 1,156,456.01 1,156,456.01 1,156,456.01 1,156,456.01 2,080,993.99

co 50600000 00 - -
FE -

Operations
MFO1- Higher Education Servkes 156,536,528.00 - 156,536,528.00 57,409,388.91 - 57,409,388.91 57,409,388.91 - 57,409,388.91 99,127,139.09 - -
PAP

PS 50100000 00 68,039,776.00 68,039,776.00 13,281,300.85 13,281,300.85 13,281,300.85 13,281,300.85 54,758,475.15

MOOE 50200000 00 50,Sl6,752.00 50,516,752.00 6,356,101.91 6,356,101.91 6,356,101.91 6,356,101.91 44,160,650.09

co 50600000 00 37,980,000.00 37,980,000.00 37,771,986.15 37,771,986.15 37,771,986.15 37,771,986.15 208,013.85

FE
MFO2 - Advanced Education Services 6,619,000.00 - 6,619,000.00 1,351,659.60 - - 1,351,659.60 1,351,659.60 - - 1,351,659.60 5,267,340.40 -
PAP

PS 50100000 00 4,964,250.00 4,964,250.00 1,115,478.00 1,115,478.00 1,115,478.00 1,115,478.00 3,848,772.00

MOOE 50200000 00 1,654,750.00 1,654,750.00 236,181.60 236,181.60 236,181.60 236,181.60 1,418,568.40

co 50600000 00
FE -

MFO3 - Research Services 14,819,566.00 14,819,566.00 1,630,006.02 - - 1,630,006.02 1,630,006.02 - 1,630,006.02 13,189,559.98 -
PAP

PS 50100000 00 8,504,972.00 8,504,972.00 318,808.12 318,808.12 318,808.12 318,808.12 8,186,163.88

MOOE 50200000 00 6,314,594.00 6,314,594.00 1,311,197.90 1,311,197.90 1,311,197.90 1,311,197.90 5,003,396.10

co 50600000 00
FE

MFO4 - Extension Services 14,819,566.00 14,819,566.00 732,604.14 - - 732,604.14 732,604.14 - 732,604.14 14,086,961.86 -
PAP

PS 50100000 00 8,504,972.00 8,504,972.00 237,991.47 237,991.47 237,991.47 237,991.47 8,266,980.53

MOOE 50200000 00 6,314,594.00 6,314,594.00 494,612.67 494,612.67 494,612.67 494,612.67 5,819,981.33

co 50600000 00 -
FE

GRANDTOTAL 239,726,000.00 239,726,000.00 76,523,741.42 - - 76,523,741.42 77,055,444.84 - - 76,759,507.34 163,498,096.08 -
Recapitulation by MFO:

MFOl 156,536,528.00 156,536,528.00 57,409,388.91 - 57,409,388.91 57,409,388.91 - 57,409,388.91 99,127,139.09

MF02 6,619,000.00 6,619,000.00 1,351,659.60 - - 1,351,659.60 1,351,659.60 - - 5,267,340.40

MF03 8,504,972.00 8,504,972.00 318,808.12 - 318,808.12 318,808.12 - - 318,808.12 8,186,163.88

MF04 14,819 566.00 14,819 566.00 732,604.14 . - 732,604.14 732,604.14 - - 732,604.14 14,086,961.86

l b
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FARNo. 2

STATEMENTOFAPPROVEDBUDGET,UTILIZATIONS,DISBURSEMENTSANDBALANCES
Asof the Quarter Ending March 31, 2015

Department
Agency
Operating Unit
Organization Code (UACS)
Funding Source Code (as clustered)

STATEUNIVERSITIESANDCOLLEGES
Sl'<TAAIQ PEll41NSt1Ll\Sl/>a E t1141VERSITY

~nproved Budget Bud2et Utilization Disbursements BALANCES
Unpaid Utilizations

Particulars UACSCode Approved Adjustments Adjusted (10-15) = (17+18)

Budget (Additions, Budgeted 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter Unutllized µe and Demandat Not Yet Due and
Revenue Reductions, Revenue Ending Ending Ending Ending Total Ending Ending Ending Ending Total Budget Accounts Payable Demandable

Realignment) March 31 June 30 Sent. 30 Dec. 31 March31 June 30 Seot. 30 Dec. 31

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

OFWHICH:

Major Programs/Projects
KRANo. 1- Anti-Corruption, Transparent, Accountable

and Participatpry Governance

Program Budgeting
MPP

Other Major Programs and Projects and
monitored by the President through PMS

PAP I
KRANo. 2 - Povert'v Reduction and Empower-

ment of the Poor and the Vulnerable

Program Budgeting
MPP

MFOl 156,536,528.00 156,536,528.00 57,409,388.91 - 57,409,388.91 57,409,388.91 57,409,388.91 99,127,139.09

MF02 6,619,000.00 6,619,000.00 1,351,659.60 - 1,351,659.60 1,351,659.60 5,267,340.40

MF03 14,819,566.00 14,819,566.00 1,630,006.02 - 1,630,006.02 1,630,006.02 1,630,006.02 13,189,559.98

MF04 14,819,566.00 14,819,566.00 732,604.14 - 732,604.14 732,604.14 732,604.14 14,086,961.86

GASS 38,407,110.00 38,407,110.00 13,087,170.73 - 13,087,170.73 13,087,270.73 13,087,270.73 25,319,939.27

STO·AS 8,524,230.00 8,524,230.00 2,312,912.02 - 2,312,912.02 2,844,515.44 2,844,515.44 6,211,317.98

Certified Correct: Certified Correct:: Recommending Approval: Approved By:

4

9:::i,c,L/
Budget Officer
Date: April24, 2015

~~
Accountant IV
Date: April24, 2015

~ G\
GREGORIOJ. RODIS,Ph. D.
University President
Date: April 24, 2015

DELIAR.TRINIDAD
Director, Finance and Management Services
Date: April24, 2015



Aboroved Budoet Bud11etUtllizatron Disbursements B!\IANCES
Unpakt Utilizations

Particlflars UACSCbde Approved Adjustments Adjusted 110-151= 17+18)
Budget (Additions. Budgeted 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter i 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter Unutilized Due and Oemandable Not Yet Dueand
Revenue Reductions, Revenue Ending Ending Ending Ending Toted Ending Ending Ending Ending Total Budget Aec:ounts Payable Demandable

Reallonment) March31 June30 Seat. 30 Dec.31 March31 Jutie30 Seat. 30 Dec.31
1 2 3 4 5 6 1 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 1S 16 17 18

SUMMARY
A. AGENCYSPECIFICBUDGET 233,107,000.00 233,107,000.00 58,349,239.04 58,349,239,04 ~ 54,234,865.96 - 54,234,865.96 174,757,760.96

Personnel Services
I 116,687,000.00 116,687,000.00 22,546,088.80 22,546,088 80 21,419,813.55 21.419,813.55 95,267,186.45

Salaries and W- 50101000 00 88,280,000.00 88,280,000.()() 7,380,319.02 7,380,319;o2 7,323,414.07 7,323,414.07 80 956,585.93
Salaries and Wages, Reeul~r 50101010 00
Salaries and Wages, C3$ual/Contractual 50101020 00 88,280,000.00 88,280,000.00 7,323,414.07 7,323,414,07 7,323,414.07 7,323,414.07 80,956,585.93

Other Compensation 50102000 00 28,407,000.00 28,407,000.00 15,165,769.78 15,165,769,78 14,096,399.48 14,096,399.48 13,241,230.22
Personnel Economic Relief Allowance (PERA) 50102010 00 7,820,400.00 7,820,400.00 1,069,215.93 1,069,215.93 1,069,215.93 1,069,215.93 6,751,184.07
Representation E>epenses 50102020 00 1,026,500.00 1,026,500.00 442,500.00 442,SOO,OO 442,SOO.OO 442,500.00 584,000.00
Transportation Allowance 50102030 00 997,000.00 997,000.00 442,S00.00 442,SOO,OO 442,SOO.OO 442,SOO.OO 554,500.00
Clothing Allowance 50102040 00 985,000.00 985,000.00 315,000.00 315,000,00 315,000.00 ' 315,000.00 670,000.00
Subsistence Allowance 50102050 00 187,000.00 187,000.00 12,500.00 12,500.00 12,500.00

,
12,SOO.OO 174,500.00

Laundry Allowance 50102060 00 -
Quarter Allowance 50102070 00 -
Productivity Incentive Bonus 50102080 00 380,000.00 380,000.00 304,200.00 304,200,00 304,200.00 304,200.00 75,800.00
Honoraria 50102100 00 350,000.00 350,000.00 201,750.00 201,750,00 201,750.00 201,750.00 148,250.00
Longivity Pay-Loyalty 50102120 00
Overtime and ETL 50102130 00 4,200,000.00 4,200,ooo.oo 4,200,000.00 4,200,000,00 10,404,461.31 10,404,461.31
Year-End Bonus 50102140 00 5,580,300.00 5,580,300.()() 5,580,300.00 5,580,300,00
Cash Gifts 50102150 00 1,480,000.00 1,480,000.Qo 754,161.31 754,161,31 725,838.69
Other Bonuses and Allowances 50102990 00

Productivity Enhancement Incentives 51l10299012 -
Performance BasedBonus 50102990 14 -
Other Bonuses and Allowances 50102990 00

Person11elContributions
life and Retirement Insurance Contribution 50103010 01
Pag-lblg Contributions 50103020 01 735,400.00 735,400.00 329,100.00 329,100,00 56,100.00 56,100.00 406,300.00
Phl!Health Contrlbu~lons 50103030 01 925,800.00 925,800.00 1,017,390.17 1,017,390,17
ECCContributions 50103040 01 385,250.00 385,250.00 146,132.50 Ld;" 146,132,50 146,132.50 146,132.50 239,117.SO

Other Personnel Benefits
Pension Benefits 50104000 01 l
Retirement Gratuity 50104020 01 .....•.._ .•
Terminal Leave Benefits 50104030 01
Lump-Sum for Step Increments-Length of Servlc 50104990 10 145,800.00 145,800,.00 ;, 145,800.00•..Other Lump-Sun-Monetization of Leave Credits 50104990 12

' 351,019.87 351,019.87
Other Personnel Services 50104990 99 3,208,550.00 3,208,550.00 351,019.87 351,019,871} 351,019.87 351,019.87 2,857,530.13

Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses 78,440,000.00 78,440 000.00 8,935,510.33 . 8,935,510.33 8,935 510.33 8,935,510.33 69,504,489.67
Traveling EJtpenses 50201000 00 ~,

Traveling Expenses-Lota! 50201010 00 ' 9,890,90Q.OQ 9,890,900.00 52,985.50 52,985,50 52,985.50 52,985.50 9,837,914.50
Traveling Expenses.+Foreisn 50201020 00 93,080.52 93,080.52 93,080.52 93,080.52 (93,080.52)

Training and Schclarshlp Expenses 50202000 00 10,500,000.00 10,S00,000.00 150.410.00 150.410,00 143,945.00 143,945.00 10,349,590.00
Training Expenses- 50202010 00
Scholarshln Exnenses- 50202020 00

.,

.'z .JI IC c
""' FARNo.2-A
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STATEMENTOF APPROVEDBUDGET,UTILIZATIONS,DISBURSEMENTSANDB!\IANCES
As of the Quarter Ending March 31 2015

Department
Agency
Operating Unit
Organization Code (UACS)
Funding source Code (as clustered)

STATEUNIVERSITIESANDCOUEGES
BATAANPEININSVLASTATEUNIVERSITY
06253 ~~ (

08027 0000000
102

(.
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~ c: ·C
STATEMENTOF APPROVEDBUDGET,UTILIZATIONS,DISBURSEMENTSANDBALANCES

As of the Quarter Endins March 31 2015

FARNo.2-A
'"'•'It

•!Department
As•ncy
Operatlna Unit
Orsanlmlon Code (UACS)
Funding Source Code (as clustered)

STATEUNIVERSITIESANDCOLLEGES
BATAANPEININSULASTATEUNIVERSITY
D6253
08 027 0000000 ~~ ·<,
102 ~

'""'roved outteet Sud•et Utilization Disbursements BALANCES
Unpaid UtUizations

Particulars UACSCode Approved Adjustments Adjusted 110-151= 17+18)
Budget (Addnlons, Budseted lstO,uarter 2ndQuaner 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter 1st Quarter 2ndQuaner 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter Unutillzed Due and Demandabll NotYetOueand
Revenue Reductions, Revenue EndIns Ending Ending End Ins irotal End Ins Ending Endins Endins Total Budget Accounts Payable Demandable'

Realfa:nmentl March31 June30 sect. 30 Dec.31 March31 June30 seet, 30 Dec. 31
1 2 3 4 s 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

C.Ontlnuation of Maintenance amd Other Operating Ex~nses
Supplies and Materials Expenses 50203000 00 U,907,000.00 12,907,000.00

AOffice Supplies Expenses 50203010 00
Accountable Forms Expenses I 50203020 00
Non·Accountable Forms Expenses 50203030 00
Anlmal/Zooloslcal SUpplies Expenses 50203040 00
Food Supplies Expenses 50203050 00
Drugs and Medicines Expenses 50203070 00
Medical, Dental & Laboratory Supplies E>pense 50203080 00 -
Fuel, Oil and Lubricants Expenses 50203090 00
Agrlcuftural and Marine Supplies Expenses 50203100 00

Textbooks and Instructional Materials Expenses 50203110 00
Textbooks and Instructional Materials ExpetiSeS 50203110 01
Chalk Allowance 50203110 02
Other Supplies and Materials Expenses 50203990 00

Utility Expenses 50204000 00 6,991,SOO.OO 6,991,500.00 150,757.68 150,757.68 6,840,742.32
Water Expenses 50204010 00 -
Electricity Expenses 50204020 00

Communication Expenses 50205000 00 2,144,750.00 2,144,750.00 39,500.00 39,SOO.OO 2,105,250.00
Postage and Courier Services 50205010 00
Telephone Expenses-Mobile 50205020 01
Telephone Expenses-landllne 50205020 02
Internet Expenses 50205030 00 ,.

Cable, Satellite, Telegraph and Radio Expenses 50205040 00
Awards/Rewards and Prizes 50206000 00 -

Prizes 50206020 00
Survey, Research, Exploration and Dev't. Expenses 50207000 00

Survey Expenses 50207010 00
Research, Exploration and Oev't. Expenses 50207020 00

Demolttion/Relocation Expenses 50208000 00 ·r,~Demolition and Relocation Expenses 50208010 00
Oesittlng and Dredging Expenses 50208020 00 '

Generation, Transmission and Dsitrlbution Exp. 50209000 00 -·~, -
Generation, Transmission and Oistrubition Exp. 50209010 00

Confidential, Intelligence and Extraordinary Exp. 50210000 00 1.
Confidential Expenses 50210010 00

'lntell!gence Expenses 50210020 00 -
Extraordinary and Miscellaneous Expenses 50210030 00

/ - -
Professional Services 50211000 00 7,643,934.00 7,643,934.00 5,995,681.24 ··~ 5,995,681.24 1,648,252. 76

Legal Services 50211010 00 'Audltlns Services 50211020 00
Consultancy Services 50211030 00
Other Professional Services 50211990 00
Environment/Sanitary Services 50212010 00
Janitorial Services 50212020 00 -
Security Services 50212030 00
Other General Services 50212990 00 S,155, 750.00 5,155, 750.00 71,049.93 71,049.~3 S,084, 700.07 -~,.,.e
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"Pepartment
As•ncv
Operatlns Unit
oraanlzatlon Code (UACS}
fUndins Source Code (as dustered)

STATEUNIVERSITIESANOCOLLEGES
BATAANPEININSULASTATEUNIVERSITY
062S3

STATEMENTOFAPPROVEDBUDGET,UTILIZATIONS,DISBURSEMENTSANDBALANCES
As of the Quarter Endins March 31. 2015

08027 0000000
102

~~.

<.,
..

·.
•..:_roved au..1- Bud•et Utilization Disbursements BALANCES

Unpaid Utilizations
Particulars UAC$Code Approved Adjustments Adjusted 110-15\ = 17+181

Budget (Addttlon., Budseted 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rdQuaner 4th Quarter i 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter Unutilized ilue and Demandabl• Not Yet Due and
gevenue Reductions, Revenue Ending Ending Ending Ending Total Ending Ending Ending Ending Total Budget Accounts Payable Demandable

Reali•nmentl March31 June 30 Sept.30 Dec.31 March31 June30 Sent.30 Dec. 31
1 2 3 4 s 6 1 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Coiltlnuation of Maintenance and Other Operatlns Expenses .
Repair and Maintenance 5021300000 7,S20,000.00 7,520,000.00 32,000.00 ; 7,S20,000.00

Repair and Maintenance - Land Improvements 50213020 00
Other Land Improvements I 50213020 99

Repair and Maintenance - lnfrastucture Assets 50213030 00
Power Supply System 50213030 OS

Repair and Malntenanc' - Buildings and Structure 50213040 00
Bulldln15 50213040 01
School Buildings 50213040 02 .
Hostel and Oormitorles 50213040 06 .
Other Structures 50213040 99 .

Repatr and Maintenancili\! - Machinery & Equipment 50213050 00 . !
Machinery 50213050 01 .
Office Equlpmnt 50213050 02 . .
ICTEquipment 502130SO 03 . .
Agricultural and Fore:s_try Equipment 50213050 04
Marine nd Fishery Eq1,1ipment 50213050 OS .
Communication Equipment 50213050 07
Medical Equipment 50213050 11 . .
Printing Equipment 5~13050 iz .
Spans Equipment 50213050 13 .
Technical and Scientific Equipment 50213050 14
Other Machinery and Equipment 50213050 99

Repair and Maintenance-Transportation Equrpme 50213060 00
Motor Vehicles SOZl~Ol .
Watercrafts 50213060 04
Other Transportation Equipment 50Ul060 99

Repair and Maintenance - Furnitures and Fixtures 50213070 00 .
Repair and Maintenance - Other Property Plant .

and Equipments 50213990 00 tr .
Subsidies -Others 50214990 00 / .
Taxes, Insurance PremiUl'n$ and Other Fees 50215000 00 192,000.00 .

Taxes, Duties and ucenses 50US010 01 --·~<.
Fidelity Bond Premiums 50215020 00

"
.

Insurance Expenses 502lS030 00 •...
labor and Wages 50216000 00 '

Labor and Wages 50UEi010 00
Other Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses 5029!i00o 00 /

Advertlslns 502990100\) 852,250.00 852,250.00 ~ 8S2,250.00
Printing and Publlcat!Qn Expenses 50~2000 J,2JIS,000.01f 1,285,000.00 477,573.SS 4n,S73.55 807,426.4S
Representation Experases 50299030 00 2,686,500.00 2,686,SOO.OO 1,412,731.91 1,412, 731.91 1,273, 768.09
Transportation and Delivery Expenses 50299040 00

Rent/Lease Expenses 50299050 00 .
Rent-Buildings and Structures 5029ll050 01 .
Rent-Land 50299050 02
Rent·Motor Vehicles 50299050 03 .
Rent·Equipments 50299050 04 '---,
Rent·Uvlng Quarters 50299050 OS

,1
•,
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STATEMENTOf APPROVEDBUDGET,UTIUZATIONS,DISBURSEMENTSANDBAIANCES

As of the Quarter Endins March 31 2015

FARNo.2-A,.,~o

•10epartment
Asency
Operatlns Unh
Organization Code (UACS)
Funding Source Code (as clustered)

STATEUNIVERSITIESANDCOLLEGES
BATAANPEININSUl.ASTATEUNIVERSITY
06253
08027 0000000
102

.~ <.
(

>nnroved Budaet Budlzet Utilization Disbursements BALANCES
Unpaid Utilizations

Particulars UACSCode Approved Adjustments Adjusted 110-15!= 17+18!
Budget (Additions, Budgeted 1st Quarter 2ndQuaner 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter i lstO.uarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter Unutfflzed !Dueand Demandabl Not Yet Due and
Revenue Reductions, Revenue Ending EndIrig Ending Ending Total Ending Ending Ending Ending Total Budget Accounts Payable Demandable

Reali2nmentl March31 June30 SeDL30 Dec.31 March31 June30 Sept.30 Dec.31
1 2 3 4 s 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Continuation of Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses
Membership Dues and Contribution to Org'n. 50299060 00 569,750.00 569,750.00

••
569,750.00

Subscription Expenses 50299070 00 150,000.00 150,000.00 - 150,000.00
Donations I 50299080 00 -
Utlgatlon/Acqulred Assets 50299090 00
Other Maintenance and Operattng Expenses 50299990 00 9,950,666.00 9,950,666.00 1,002,685.00 1,002,685.00 1,002,685.00 1,002,685.00 8,947,981.00
Website Maintenance 50299990 01

Flnanclal Expenses 50301000 00 -
Management Supervisory/Trusteeshfp fees 50301010 00 -
Interest Expenses 50301020 00

Interest Paid to Non Resfdents 50301020 01
Interest Paid to Residents other than General 50301020 02 )

Government
Interest Paid on Loans, OBP 50301020 04
Bank Charses 50301040 00 -
Commitment fees 50301050 00

Other financial Charges 50301990 00
capital Outlays 50600000 00 37,980,000.00 26,867,639.91 - 26,867,639.91 23,879,542.08 - 22,102,300.62 11,112,360.09

Property, Plant and Equipment Outlays 50604000 00
Communication Networks 50601010 07
Water Supply System 50604030 04
Other Infrastructure Assets 50604030 99
Buildings and Other Structures Outlays 50604040 00 22,206,851.00 22,206,851.00 12,182,678.79 12,182,678. 79 12,182,678.79 12,182,678.79 10,024,172.21

Buildings 50604040 01 6,931,524.00 6,931,524.00 6,931,524.00 6,931,524.00 6,931,524.00 6,931,524.00
School Buildings 50604040 02
Other Structure 50604040 99

Machinery and Equipment Outlays 50604050 00 6,840,275.00 6,840,275.00 2,988,097 .83 2,988,097.83 2,988,097.83 2,988,097 .83 3,852,177.17
Machinery 50604050 01
Office Equipment 50604050 02
Information & Comm. Technology Equipt. 50604050 03 ·rf -
Agriculture, Fishery and forestry Equipment 50604050 04

i -
Communication Equipment 50604050 07
Construction and Heavy Equipment 50604050 08 2,988,097.83 -·-,
Medical Equipment 50604050 11
Sports Equipment 50604050 13 J..
Technical and Scientific Equipment 50604050 14 ' -
Other Machinery and Equipment 50604050 99

Transportation Equipment Outlays 50604060 00 / -
Motor Vehicles 50604060 OJ. 2,001,350.00 2,001,350.00 1,n7,241.46 ._,, 1,m,241.46 1,1n,241.46 224,108.54
Trains 50604060 02 t

Watercrafts 50604060 04
Other Transportation Equipment 50604060 99

Furnitures, Fixtures and Books 50604070 00
Furniture and Fixtures 50604070 01
Books 50604070 02

Other Property, Plant and Equipment
B. AUTOMATICAPPROPRIATIONS ... -~

Retirement and Ufe Insurance Premium
.v .!Customs, Duties and Taxes \

"
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••rDepartment
Agency
C)peratlfll Unit
Organization Code (UACS)
Funding source Code (ascluster~)

Certifred Correct:'rEJ(.LINDA C. SAlV . R
'udget Officer
Date: Aprtt 24, 20

OB027 0000000
102

STATE UNIVERSITIESANO COLLEGES
BATAAN PEININSULA STATE UNIVERSITY
D6253

~

Certified Correct:

~
Accountant IV
Date: Aprll 24, 2015

r r:
STATEMENT OF APPROVED BUDGET, UTIUZATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES

As of the Quarter Endifll Moreb 31 2015

FARNo.2-A

'~ "'
<nnroved Buhet Budaet Utilization Disbursements BALANCES

Unpaid Utilizations
Partlcul~rs UACSCode Approved Adjuotments Adjusted 110-151= 17+181

Budget (Additions, Budseted 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter j 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter Unutlllzed Due and Demandable Not Yet Due and
Revenue Reductions, Revenue Ending Ending Ending Ending Total Ending Ending Ending Ending Total Budget Accounts Payable Demandable

f{eallonment) March31 June 30 Seot.30 Dec.31 March31 June30 Sect. 30 Dec.31
1 2 3 4 s 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18,

C. SPECIAL PURPOSEFUNDS ••Miscellaneous Personnel Benffits Fund
(Specify allotment class/object of expenditures) I
Pension and Gratuity fund
(Specify allotment class/obj~ of expenditures)

J

.,

Reco~~d~~i\

I~

DELIA R. TRINIDAD
Drrector, finance and Managemem Services
Date: AP'rll 24, 2015

Approved by:

GREGO~ RODIS, Ph.D.
Unrverslty President
Date: Maren 24, 2015

/~
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MONTHLYREPORTOFOISBURSEMENTS
For the Month of January, 2015

lnf>'esos

Deriartment
Agency/Operating Unit
Reglon/Ptovlnr.e/City
Organltation Code(UACSJ :
Fund

STAT! UNIVHSmES ANDC::OtlEGIS
BATAANPENINSULASTATEUNIVEllS11Y
REGION111/BATAAN/BALANGA

GENERAL FUND

CURRENT YEAR BUDGET PRIOR YEAR'S BUDGET TRUST llABILmES GRANO TOTAL
PRIORYEAR'SACCOUNTS PAYABLE CURRENTYEAR'S ACCOUNTS PAYABLE SUB

PARTICULARS PS MOOE Fln.Eicn. co SUB-TOfAl PS MOOE Fln.E1tJI. co SUB-TOTAL PS MOOE FlnExo co subtotal TOTAL TOTAL PS MOOE co TOTAL PS MOOE FlnExn co TOTAL REMARKS
Ill 2 " 4 '51 lf6Jcf2+3+4..SI l1l 181 191 110! 'll)oo{l•:l+~lOI 1121 1131 1141 us: (16).12•13+14-15 1171=11+16 t18}:::6+17 1191 1201 1211 !2:<!<>19<20-t:<l 1211 f24l 1251 1261 '27P.2~+24+25+2 1281

NotieeofcastiAllocation 11,761,286 2,621,000 6,026,000 20,408,286 11,761,2!!6 2,621,000 6,026,000 20,408,286
MOSChf!cksIssued
Advice to Debit Acco1.1nt

Working Fund lNCA issuedto BTr)
TaxRemlttat1eeAd'llc:es Issued(TAA} 1,290,645 87,862 1,378,507 1,290.645 87,862 1,378,507

cash DisbursementCellino{CDC)

Non-cashAvailment Authority (NCCA)

Others (CDT,Blr DocsStamp, etc)

TOTAL 13 051,9.U 2 703862 6026,000 21,786793 13051,931 2,708862 6026000 21,786793

SUMMARY:

Total DisbursementAuthorities Receivell
NCA
Working capital
TRA

Prevlo11sReOOrt TlilsM011thfJanuaM
20,408,286

As of Date
20,408,286

PreviousReport ThisMonthfJanuarvJ
21,786,793
21,786,793

101

Asof Date
21,786.793
21,786,793

IOI1,378,507 1,378,507

Total DisbursementsProgram
Less:ArtualO!sbursernent
(Over)UnderSpending

CDC
NCAA
Others (CDT,BTr,DocStamps.etc)

Less:Notk:e of TransferAllocation jNTA) issued
Total DisbursementAuthorities Available 21,786,793 21,786,7!'.JJ
less: Lapsed NCA

DisbursementsAuthorities asof to date 21,786,793 21,786,793

'"'ifif•Jf•·'1:M /t A. ,0..- rniTfz.YA'Cso; v - · '

AgencyChiefAccountant
Date:

Approved by;
~

GREGORIOj. RODIS, PH D
Headof Agencyor Authortzed Representative

Date:

Note: The use of NTA Is dlsco1.1ragetl
Amounts should t.ally

,,.



FARNo,4

,---

•\ c. -.(;"' c~·' !t

MONTHLY REPOR:TOF DISBURSEMENTS
For tha Morith of Februaiv. 2015

'""""'
Department
Ageney/Operatlrig Unit
Rag.lon/PttJotlni:.~aty
Orga111%ationCode (UACS) :
Fund

STAT!UNIVtRSmESANDCOll!G!S
SATMN PENINSULASTATt:UNIVERSITY
R£GION 111/BATMNIBALANGA

GENERALFUND

CURRENT YEAlt BUDGET PRIORYEAR'SBUDGET TRUSTLIABILmEs GRANCJTOTAL
PRIORVEAR'SACCOUN'IS PAYABLE OJRRENTYEAR'SACCOUNTSPAYABLE SUB

PARTICULARS PS MOOE Fln.E11n. co SUB-TOTAL PS MOOE Fin. ~ir1l. CD SUB--TOTAL PS MOOE Fin Exn CD subtot.al TOTAL TOTAL PS MOOE CD TOTAL PS MOOE FinDtn co TOTAL REMARKS"' .,,. ·31 ,., "' -,Ei)-""2.a.•.••5 !71 !81 r91 "1101 1 ••f7-t~~~10 r12 13 14 us (15t-12'1'13'14+15 117):;11+16 118•"6t17 -,,., 12Ql r2ii 2y.a.zi,.21 <23' 24 2S 126l iV\=.2"'-24+25+2 '281

Notiee of C'ashAllocation 11,488,267 4,298,000 15,786,267 11,488,261 4,298,000 15,786,267
MOScheeesIssued
Adviceto Debit Aecoont

Working Fund{NCA ISSl.JP.dto BTr}
Tax Rl!:mittance Advk:eslssl!ed {TRA} 1,315,577 123,261 1,438,838 1,31S,S77 123,2:61 1,438,838

Gash OisbursementCeiling (CDC)

Nor.·cash AvaffmentAuthority {NCC\}

others (COT,BTrDocs Stamp, ettJ

TOTAL 12,803844 4421,261 17,225105 12 803,844 4.421,261 17,225,105

SUMMARY:

Total Di:sbursementAuthorftiesReceived
NCA
WorkingClp!tal
TRA
CDC
NCAA
Others {CDT,BTr, Doc Stamps, etc)

PreviousReoort ThisMonthfAl.igustl
20,408,286 15,786,267

~
36,194,553

l,373,507 1,438,838 2,817,345

Total DisbursementsPl'O(!ram
less: AtttJal Disbursement
(Over)Under Spending

PreviousReAAit!JantJarvl
21,786,793
21,786,793

ID)

ThiSMonth(fel>ruarvl
17,225,105
17,225,105

AsofDat£
39,011,898
39,011,898

101

Less: Notice of 'Transfer Allocation {NT.A) issued
Total Oisburs.ementAuthorities Available
Less:LapsedNCA

DisbursementsAllthorlties as ofto date

21,786,193 17,225,105 39,011,898

21,786,793 17,225,105 39,011,898

Approved by: ~
GREGORlo.d. RODIS, PH D

Note: Theuseof NTA isdiscouraged
Amoums sliould tally

Date: Headof Agencvor Authorized Representative
Date·



CURRENT VEAR BUDGET PRIOR YEAR'S BUDGET TRUST LIABILITIES GAANDTOTAL
PRIORYEAR'SACOlUNTSPAYABLE CURRENT\'EAR'S ACCOUNTSPAYABLE SUB

PART!CUlARS PS MOOE Fin.&ri. co SUB·TOTAL PS MOOE Fifi.Elin co SUS.TOTAL PS MOOE Fin[)(n co !wbtotal TOTAL TOTAL PS MOOE co TOTAL PS MOOE Fln£icn co TOTAL REMARKS
Ill 121 3 4 5 61J>+3+4t5 111 181 191 10 PII_~n+e.-g.,.10) 1121 131 (14) USJ (15).12*13<14'·1.S l17l:::U+16 (181::6+17 19 1201 121) rni-ig.ro.:::i 1231 1241 1251 1261 !21li-:?:M4+2S..:? 1281

Notlee of cash Allocation 12,184,000 4,331,000 14,060,000 30,57S,OOO 12,184,000 4,331.000 14,060,000 30,S75,000
MOSCheckslssaed
Adviceto Debit ~count

Working Fund {NCAissuedto BTr)
TaxRemittance Ao'vteesIssued{TRA) 1,332,241 86,778 1,419,018 1,332,2:41 86,779 1,419,018

CashDisbursementCelling {CDC)

Non-cashAvallmentAuthority (NCCA)

Others{CDT, BTr DocsStamp, etc)

TOTAL 13 516,241 4411,na 14060.000 31,994018 13 516.241 4,417.778 14060000 31,994,018

., (; ,.,;» .... ('
ti) ,.._, ••

FAfl:No.4
MONTHLYREPORTOFDISBURSEMENTS

Fort heMonth of March. 2015
In PeSO$

Defiartrnent
Agcnty/Opet.)tlngUnit
Reg!onJProv!nc@/City
OrganizationCode {UACS) :
Fund

STATE'UNIV£RSmES ANb COLLEGES
BATAANf>ENJNSULASTAT£UNIV£1tS!TV
REGION111/BATAAN/BAlANGA

GENERAL FUND

SUMMARY·

TotalDlsbt1~ment AuthoritiesRecelw!d
NCA
WorkhigCapltal
TRA

PrevloysRE!eort
36,194,553

ThisMonth tMarcl:ll
30,575,000

~
66,769.553

2,817,345 1,419,018 4,236,363

Total DisbursementsProgram
Less:AccualDisbursement
(OVerjUnderSpar.ding

Prt!vlousRepnrtIF9bruaM
39,011,898
19,011,898

(0)

This Month !Marchi
31,994,018
31,994,018

~
71,00S,916
71,00S,916

(0)
cec
NCAA
Others (CDT,BTr, Doc Stamps, etc)

Less:Noticeof TransferA!locatlon (NTA} iSsued
Total DisbursementAuthorities Available
Less:lapsed·NCA

DisbursementsAuthorities as of to «ate

39,011,89'8 31,994,018 71,005,916

39,011,898 31,994,018 71,005,916

cenw~~
ERlt~~;CSON . .

Approwdbv:
~

GREGORlol. RODIS, PH D

Note: The useof NTAIsdlscourag1!d
Amo1mtsshouldtally

ft8ency ChiefAccountant
Dirte: Headof Agencyor Authorll'ed Represl!r'ltatilte

Date;
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